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Parcel Map
February, 2023

Legend
Gahanna City Limits

NO STREET # PARCELS
1 ASHFORD GLEN COURT 14
2 ASHFORD GLEN DRIVE 17
3 AVONWICK PLACE 23
4 HAYMARKET PLACE 25
5 CODET ROAD 4
6 LINCOLNSHIRE ROAD 130
7 RIVA RIDGE BOULEVARD 47

260TOTAL PARCELS =

Jeremy VanMeter
Typewriter
RES-0008-2023
  EXHIBIT A
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Source: Basemap - Bing Maps

LEGEND
GAHANNA CITY LIMITS

AREA LOCATION
 1 - ASHFORD GLEN COURT
 2 - ASHFORD GLEN DRIVE

2022 SIDEWALK PROGRAM AREAS
ASHFORD GLEN COURT & ASHFORD GLEN DRIVE

CITY OF GAHANNA, FRANKLIN COUNTY, OHIO

Gahanna Lincoln 
Elementary School

Gahanna Middle 
School South
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Source: Basemap - Bing Maps

LEGEND
GAHANNA CITY LIMITS

AREA LOCATION
 3 - AVONWICK PLACE
 4 - HAYMARKET PLACE

2022 SIDEWALK PROGRAM AREAS
AVONWICK PLACE &
HAYMARKET PLACE

CITY OF GAHANNA, FRANKLIN COUNTY, OHIO

Gahanna Middle 
School West



Do
cu

me
nt 

Pa
th:

 J:
\20

22
03

34
\G

IS
\Ex

hib
its

\A
rea

s\A
rea

s 5
-6 

Pa
rce

ls_
20

23
.m

xd

695
697

696694

I-2
70

AGLER RD

EMPIRE DR

LIN
CO

LN
SH

IR
E R

D

RE
GE

NT
S R

D

MCCUTCHEON RD

AM
ES

BU
RY

 D
R

CA
NF

IE
LD

 D
R

BA
NB

UR
Y D

R

DAVENTRY LN

KNIGHTS AVE

PE
NN

Y L
N

PALACE LN

AC
AR

IE
 D

R

IMPERIAL DRBONNINGTON WAY

TRIUMPH WAY

MA
RC

EL
LU

S D
R

BA
YW

OO
D 

PL

FAIRHOLME RD

KING GEORGE AVE

FL
IN

TW
OO

D 
DR

DEERWOOD AVE DO
VE

W
OO

D 
DR

AE
DE

N 
DR

FENCHURCH WAY

CORONATION AVE

MI
FF

LIN
 S

T

PR
IN

CE
 O

F W
AL

ES
 D

R

DENWOOD DR N

CODET RD

KENILWORTH CT

CAMBRON DR

ADALRIC DR

BA
RO

NE
SS

 W
AY

JESSICA WAY

CR
OW

N 
HI

LL
 C

T

ELANA AVE

MACALDUS DR

ARMUTH AVE

PE
NN

Y L
N 

E

PE
NN

Y L
N 

W

LITTLEBURY WAY

IM
PE

RI
AL

 D
R

RA
MP

I-2
70

PE
NN

Y L
N

3352
91

29

83

67
47

92

69

25

82
88

57

54 42
49

64

44

79

78

70

56
5580

84

84 94

483
478

463

261

459

331

203

524

511

523

423

393

456

424

498

442

396

439

215

332

156

253

359

148

316

273

141

643

169

123

168

182

484

662

279
664

373

148

111

321

227

345

305

643

385

342

108

175

639

288

239

276

390

196

287

324

402

212

382

296

348

153

451

100

129

399

191

430

411

218

188

661

310
299

634

185

313

410

507

663
246

126

512

339

629

4065

27

59

3523 40
64

31

91

46
60

73 6772
58

86

36
9073

63

43

61

41
62 705038 3753

79 9774
48

32

85
85

68 66

468

436

365

471

431

379

162

109

489

448

338

117

127

135

282

209

304

139

490

335

121

351

115133

179

320

233

221

325

197

328

293

103

405

462

267

416

477

457

174

445

518

419

504

354

103

¹
Source: Basemap - Bing Maps

LEGEND
GAHANNA CITY LIMITS

AREA LOCATION
 5 - CODET ROAD
 6 - LINCOLNSHIRE ROAD

2022 SIDEWALK PROGRAM AREAS
CODET ROAD & LINCOLNSHIRE ROAD

CITY OF GAHANNA, FRANKLIN COUNTY, OHIO

Royal Manor
Elementary School
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LEGEND
GAHANNA CITY LIMITS

AREA LOCATION
 7 - RIVA RIDGE BOULEVARD

2022 SIDEWALK PROGRAM AREAS
RIVA RIDGE BOULEVARD

CITY OF GAHANNA, FRANKLIN COUNTY, OHIO


	Gahanna 2022 Sidewalk Program Exhibit 02-16-2023.pdf (p.1)
	Areas 1-2 Parcels_2023.pdf (p.2)
	Areas 3-4 Parcels_2023.pdf (p.3)
	Areas 5-6 Parcels_2023.pdf (p.4)
	Area 7 Parcels_2023.pdf (p.5)



